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UFC NORTH Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Ozarks 8 3 0 0.727 3-0 1611.74 1405.04 1196.97

Crazy Con Men 4 7 0 0.364 1-2 1313.53 1416.06 940.09

The Replacements 3 8 0 0.273 1-2 1012.36 1293.48 790.63

Sweater Meat 3 8 0 0.273 1-2 1334.09 1515.03 957.93

UFC EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Snatch Sniffers 7 4 0 0.636 3-0 1418.60 1382.53 971.31

Rockin Squatches 6 5 0 0.545 1-2 1486.35 1477.81 1052.18

The Process 5 6 0 0.455 1-2 1331.04 1417.68 977.56

Fanny Dusters 4 7 0 0.364 1-2 1390.20 1541.90 1019.18

LFC SOUTH Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Double Sluggo 9 2 0 0.818 3-0 1736.64 1313.62 1297.55

Jakku Resistance 8 3 0 0.727 2-1 1592.00 1259.61 1103.22

Grave Diggers 6 5 0 0.545 1-2 1392.75 1379.52 967.39

Jager Bombs 6 5 0 0.545 0-3 1460.00 1361.82 1107.94

LFC WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Guinness 6 5 0 0.545 3-0 1379.24 1442.31 1025.66

JoeStradamus 5 6 0 0.455 2-1 1269.74 1312.18 946.16

Nea Kameni 5 6 0 0.455 1-2 1348.12 1401.28 1001.79

Ass Pennies 3 8 0 0.273 0-3 1348.51 1505.04 1016.00

Total Points
Double Sluggo 1297.55

Ozarks 1196.97

Jager Bombs 1107.94

Jakku Resistance 1103.22

Rockin Squatches 1052.18

Guinness 1025.66

Fanny Dusters 1019.18

Ass Pennies 1016.00

Nea Kameni 1001.79

The Process 977.56

Snatch Sniffers 971.31

Grave Diggers 967.39

Sweater Meat 957.93

JoeStradamus 946.16

Crazy Con Men 940.09

The Replacements 790.63
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